Catalog Number 2458
Data Logging Rain Gauge
USER MANUAL
February 2005 Edition 1
©Hach Company, 2005. All rights reserved. Printed in the U.S.A. ad/dp
Visit http://www.hach.com
Table of Contents

• Catalog number
• Quantity
How to Order
Page 19
Section 7 Contact Information for Europe
For technical support, repair service, and ordering information please refer to the contact
information below for your specific country. For additional information, visit www.hach-
lange.com.
Austria
Dr. Bruno Lange Ges. MBH
Industriestraße 12
A - 3200 Obergrafendorf
Tel. +43 (0)27 47 74 12
Fax +43 (0)27 47 42 18
Italy
Dr. Bruno Lange s.r.I.
Via Riccione, 14
I-20156 Milano
Tel. +39 02 39 23 14-1
Fax +33 02 39 23 14-39
Belgium
Dr. Lange
Motstraat 54
B-2800 Mechelen
Tel. +32 (0)15 42 35 00
Fax +32 (0)15 41 61 20
Poland
Hach Lange sp.zo.o.
ul. Opolska 143 a
PL-52-013 Wroclaw
Tel. +48 71 3 42 10 -81
Fax +48 71 3 42 10-79
Denmark
Dr. Lange Danmark A/S
Jernhoolmen 34-40
DK-2650 Hvidovre
Tel. +45 (0)36 77 29 11
Fax +45 (0)36 77 49 11
The Netherlands
Dr. Lange Nederland B.V.
Laan an Westroijen 2a
NL-4003 AZ Tiel
Tel. +31 (0) 3 44 63 11 30
Fax +31 (0) 3 44 63 11 50
France
Hach Lange
Hach SAS
33 Rue du Ballon
F-93165 Noisy Le Grand
Tel. +33 (0)1 48 15 80 80
Fax +33 (0)1 48 15 80 00
Spain/Portugal
Hach Lange S.L.U.
c/ Araba, 45. Apdo. 220
E-20800 Zarauz/Guipùzcoa
Tel. +34 9 43 89 43 79
Fax +34 9 43 13 02 41
Germany
Dr. Bruno Lange GmbH
& CO. KG
Willstätterstr. 11
D-40549 Düsseldorf
Tel. +49 (0)2 11 52 88-0
Fax +49 (0)2 11 52 88-143